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Red Division

Element

smoking on the hill
Blue Bombers

Joe's Cookin' CMC's

Blue Division

SPIDEEZ

GWilson, London, DSmith
SuperbadassSweetDaddyJonezDyn
LLUA APWAOAOT 250_1

White Division

Grinders3
SPICY TACOS
Ghost
Taskmaster

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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